
zakres

Odniesienie

Waga

Prędkość obrotowa  

Para

Moc

Częstotliwość uderzeń 

Gniazdo udarowe 

Dopasowanie kwadratowe

Współczynnik drgań 
trójosiowych

Poziom hałasu  

Długość przewodu 

Akcesoria w zestawie

 (134872-2)

Narzędzia

F12

13,1 kg

1200 obr/min 

2000 Nm 

1600W 

1200/min 

41/80mm 

1’’

10m/s²

103 Db

5m

Box
Uchwyt
				 1’’/41mm

Informacje techniczne

Strona PRODUKTU na Weasyfix.pl

Arkusz danych - F12 
WEASYLECTRIC PRO®

zarejestrowany wzór




